Adora Business Center Phase 2

8 R.P Kazandjigta str., Sofia
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BUILDING INFORMATION
Building status

Building class
Completion year
Total space

Office gross space
Average floor size
Above ground floors

Underground floors

LEASE TERMS

Asking rent
Service charges
Garage parking rent

Minimum lease term

+359 2 976 9 976
info@officemap.bg

Under construction
A

2019

19 300 m

11 800 m

1800 m
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After log in
After log in
After log in

5 years
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